
Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $20/$40 Single $1,104.02 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: $0 Parent/Child (ren) $1,876.84 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $2,500/$5,000 Employee/ Spouse* $2,208.05 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $50 then $5/$30/$60 Family $3,146.47 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $5/$15 Single $1,120.83 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: $0 Parent/Child (ren) $1,905.42 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $2,500/$5,000 Employee/ Spouse* $2,241.67 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $50 then $5/$30/$60 Family $3,194.38 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $20/$40 Single $1,170.91 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $0 Out: $3,000/$6,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,990.55 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $2,500/$5,000 Out: $7,500/$15,000 Employee/ Spouse* $2,341.83 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $50 then $5/$30/$60 Family $3,337.10 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $20/$40 Single $1,347.21 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $0 Out: $3,000/$6,000, 20% Parent/Child (ren) $2,290.25 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $2,500/$5,000 Out: $7,500/$15,000 Employee/ Spouse* $2,694.41 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $50 then $5/$30/$60 Family $3,839.54 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $5/$15 Single $1,192.18 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $0 Out: $2,000/$4,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $2,026.71 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $2,500/$5,000 Out: $5,000/$10,000 Employee/ Spouse* $2,384.36 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $50 then $5/$30/$60 Family $3,397.71 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $15/$30 Single $909.27 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: $0 Parent/Child (ren) $1,545.76 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $2,500/$5,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,818.54 $30.14
RX plan: $5/$65/50%, max $800 Family $2,591.42 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $15/$35 Single $1,020.82 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $250/$500, 10% Parent/Child (ren) $1,735.39 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $3,000/$6,000 Employee/ Spouse* $2,041.64 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $150 then $5/$30/$60 Family $2,909.34 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $10/$30 Single $1,069.05 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $500/$1000, 10% Parent/Child (ren) $1,817.38 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $3,000/$6,000 Employee/ Spouse* $2,138.09 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $50 then $5/$30/$60 Family $3,046.78 $42.95

2018 New York Small Group (1-100) Oxford Products: Q4 2018 Rates
Use the table below to review monthly rates for New York small group Oxford1 products. Rates are for Regions 4/8 in the 
Oxford service area, which includes Bronx, Kings, Nassau, New York, Queens, Richmond, Rockland, Suffolk, and Westchester 
counties. This guide is for informational purposes only. We reserve the right to correct any typographical errors. For a 
complete listing of all New York small group (1-100) products, please contact your sales representative. Note - Healthy NY 
eligibility: 50 or fewer employees.

Platinum Plans 
EPO $20/$40 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

EPO $5/$15 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

PPO $20/$40 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

PPO $20/$40 FAIR Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

PPO $5/$15 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

EPO $15/$30 Gated (Metro Network)

EPO $15/$35 Gated (Liberty Network)

EPO $10/$30 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)



2018 New York Small Group (1-100) Oxford Products: Q4 2018 Rates
Use the table below to review monthly rates for New York small group Oxford1 products. Rates are for Regions 4/8 in the 
Oxford service area, which includes Bronx, Kings, Nassau, New York, Queens, Richmond, Rockland, Suffolk, and Westchester 
counties. This guide is for informational purposes only. We reserve the right to correct any typographical errors. For a 
complete listing of all New York small group (1-100) products, please contact your sales representative. Note - Healthy NY 
eligibility: 50 or fewer employees.

  
Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider

PCP/Spec: $50/$50 Single $941.81 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $750/$1,500, 10% Parent/Child (ren) $1,601.08 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $4,000/$8,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,883.62 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $100 then $10/$35/$75 Family $2,684.16 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $15/$35 Single $944.19 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,000/$2,000, 10% Parent/Child (ren) $1,605.12 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $4,000/$8,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,888.38 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $100 then $15/$35/$75 Family $2,690.94 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $25/$45 Single $840.06 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,500/$3,000, 20% Parent/Child (ren) $1,428.10 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,000/$12,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,680.12 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $150 then $5/$45/$75 Family $2,394.17 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $25/$40 Single $915.96 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,250/$2,500, 20% Parent/Child (ren) $1,557.13 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $5,000/$10,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,831.92 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $100 then $15/$35/$75 Family $2,610.49 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $25/$40 Single $733.62 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,250/$2,500, 20% Parent/Child (ren) $1,247.15 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $5,500/$11,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,467.23 $30.14
RX plan: $10/$65/50%, max $800 Family $2,090.81 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $30/$60 Single $882.31 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,000/$2,000, 0% Parent/Child (ren) $1,499.93 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $4,000/$8,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,764.62 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $100 then $15/$35/$75 Family $2,514.59 $42.95

PCP/Spec: Deductible and Coinsurance Single $911.89 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,500/$3,000, 10% Parent/Child (ren) $1,550.22 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $4,000/$8,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,823.78 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then $10/$35/$75 Family $2,598.89 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $25/$40 Single $1,019.43 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,000/$2,000, 20% Out: $3,000/$6,000, 40% Parent/Child (ren) $1,733.03 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $4,500/$9,000 Out: $7,500/$15,000 Employee/ Spouse* $2,038.86 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $100 then $10/$35/$75 Family $2,905.38 $42.95

PCP/Spec: Deductible and Coinsurance Single $971.17 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,500/$3,000, 10% Out: $3,000/$6,000, 40% Parent/Child (ren) $1,650.99 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $4,000/$8,000 Out: $7,500/$15,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,942.34 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then $10/$35/$75 Family $2,767.83 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $25/$40 Single $776.42 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,250/$2,500, 20% Parent/Child (ren) $1,319.92 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $5,000/$10,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,552.85 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $100 then $10/$65/$90 Family $2,212.81 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $25/$40 after Deductible Single $650.66 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $600/$1,200, 20% Parent/Child (ren) $1,106.12 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $4,000/$8,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,301.31 $30.14
RX plan: $10/$35/$70 Family $1,854.37 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $30/$60 Single $864.99 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,000/$4,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,470.48 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,850/$13,700 Employee/ Spouse* $1,729.98 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $100 then $15/$45/$75 Family $2,465.22 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $30/$60 Single $826.52 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,000/$4,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,405.09 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,850/$13,700 Employee/ Spouse* $1,653.05 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $100 then $15/$45/$75 Family $2,355.59 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $30/$60 Single $924.50 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,000/$4,000, 30% Out: $4,000/$8,000, 50% Parent/Child (ren) $1,571.64 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,850/$13,700 Out: $10,000/$20,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,848.99 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $100 then $15/$45/$75 Family $2,634.82 $42.95

EPO $25/$40 Non-Gated (Metro Network)

EPO 25/40 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

EPO 25/40 Gated (Metro Network)

EPO 30/60 Gated (Liberty Network)

EPO HSA $1500 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

PPO $25/$40 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

PPO HSA $1,500 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

EPO Healthy NY Gated (Metro Network); Eligibility: 50 or fewer employees

EPO $30/$60 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

EPO $30/$60 Non-Gated (Liberty Network)

PPO $30/$60 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

EPO $50 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

EPO $15/$35 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

EPO $25/$45 $1,500 Gated (Liberty Network)

Gold Plans 



2018 New York Small Group (1-100) Oxford Products: Q4 2018 Rates
Use the table below to review monthly rates for New York small group Oxford1 products. Rates are for Regions 4/8 in the 
Oxford service area, which includes Bronx, Kings, Nassau, New York, Queens, Richmond, Rockland, Suffolk, and Westchester 
counties. This guide is for informational purposes only. We reserve the right to correct any typographical errors. For a 
complete listing of all New York small group (1-100) products, please contact your sales representative. Note - Healthy NY 
eligibility: 50 or fewer employees.

  
Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider

PCP/Spec: $25/$50 Single $725.88 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $3,000/$6,000, 50% Parent/Child (ren) $1,233.99 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,150/$14,300 Employee/ Spouse* $1,451.76 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $100 then $15/$65/$85 Family $2,068.75 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $30/$75 Single $720.17 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $3,000/$6,000, 40% Parent/Child (ren) $1,224.29 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,150/$14,300 Employee/ Spouse* $1,440.34 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $100 then $15/$65/50%, max $800 Family $2,052.48 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $40/$70 Single $797.03 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,500/$5,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,354.95 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,150/$14,300 Employee/ Spouse* $1,594.06 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $200 then $15/$45/$75 Family $2,271.54 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $40/$70 Single $761.58 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,500/$5,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,294.68 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,150/$14,300 Employee/ Spouse* $1,523.15 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $200 then $15/$45/$75 Family $2,170.49 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $25/$50 after Deductible Single $791.62 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,000/$4,000, 20% Parent/Child (ren) $1,345.76 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $5,500/$11,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,583.24 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then $15/$35/$75 Family $2,256.12 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $25/$50 after Deductible Single $756.41 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,000/$4,000, 20% Parent/Child (ren) $1,285.90 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $5,500/$11,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,512.82 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then $15/$35/$75 Family $2,155.77 $42.95

PCP/Spec: Deductible and Coinsurance Single $769.64 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,000/$4,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,308.38 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,550/$13,100 Employee/ Spouse* $1,539.27 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then $15/$35/$75 Family $2,193.46 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $25/$50 - Spec. after Deductible Single $729.14 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,000/$4,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,239.54 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,000/$12,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,458.28 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded Med/Rx then $15/$35/$75 Family $2,078.05 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $40/$70 Single $855.79 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,500/$5,000, 30% Out: $4,000/$8,000, 50% Parent/Child (ren) $1,454.85 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,150/$14,300 Out: $10,000/$20,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,711.58 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $200 then $15/$45/$75 Family $2,439.01 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $30/$60 after Deductible Single $856.06 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,000/$4,000, 20% Out: $4,000/$8,000, 50% Parent/Child (ren) $1,455.31 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $5,500/$11,000 Out: $10,000/$20,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,712.13 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then $15/$35/$75 Family $2,439.78 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $30/$60 Single $629.11 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $3,000/$6,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,069.48 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,150/$14,300 Employee/ Spouse* $1,258.22 $30.14
RX plan: $10/$65/50%, max $800 Family $1,792.96 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $35/$50 after Deductible Single $660.75 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,500/$3,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,123.27 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,550/$13,100 Employee/ Spouse* $1,321.49 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then $10/$65/50%, max $800 Family $1,883.13 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $30/$60 Single $670.39 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,500/$5,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,139.66 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,150/$14,300 Employee/ Spouse* $1,340.78 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $100 then $10/$65/$90 Family $1,910.61 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $30/$60 - Spec. after Deductible Single $648.39 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,000/$4,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,102.27 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,500/$13,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,296.79 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded Med/Rx then $10/$65/50%, max $800 Family $1,847.92 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $30/$70 Single $697.75 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $4,000/$8,000, 40% Parent/Child (ren) $1,186.17 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,350/$14,700 Employee/ Spouse* $1,395.49 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded $150 then $15/$50/$90 Family $1,988.57 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $20/$60 - Spec. after Deductible Single $666.55 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $4,000/$8,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,133.14 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,350/$14,700 Employee/ Spouse* $1,333.11 $30.14
RX plan: Non-T1 Ded Med/Rx then $10/$65/50%, max $800 Family $1,899.68 $42.95

EPO $25/$50 Gated (Liberty Network)

EPO $30/$75 Non-Gated (Liberty Network)

EPO HSA $2,000 $25/$50 Non-Gated (Liberty Network)

EPO HSA $2,000 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

PPO $40/$70 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

Prim Adv EPO $2,000 Non-Gated (Liberty Network)

EPO $40/$70 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

EPO $40/$70 Non-Gated (Liberty Network)

EPO HSA $2,000 $25/$50 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

Silver Plans

PPO HSA $2,000 $30/$60 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

EPO $30/$60 Gated (Metro Network)

EPO HSA $1,500 $35/$50 Gated (Metro Network)

EPO $30/$60 Non-Gated (Metro Network)

Prim Adv EPO $2,000 Gated (Metro Network)

EPO $30/$70 $4,000 Gated (Liberty Network)

Prim Adv EPO $4,000 Gated (Liberty Network)



2018 New York Small Group (1-100) Oxford Products: Q4 2018 Rates
Use the table below to review monthly rates for New York small group Oxford1 products. Rates are for Regions 4/8 in the 
Oxford service area, which includes Bronx, Kings, Nassau, New York, Queens, Richmond, Rockland, Suffolk, and Westchester 
counties. This guide is for informational purposes only. We reserve the right to correct any typographical errors. For a 
complete listing of all New York small group (1-100) products, please contact your sales representative. Note - Healthy NY 
eligibility: 50 or fewer employees.

  
Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider

PCP/Spec: Deductible and Coinsurance Single $657.85 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $5,500/$11,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,118.35 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,550/$13,100 Employee/ Spouse* $1,315.70 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then $10/$40/$80 Family $1,874.88 $42.95

PCP/Spec: Deductible and Coinsurance Single $628.59 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $5,500/$11,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,068.61 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,550/$13,100 Employee/ Spouse* $1,257.19 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then $10/$40/$80 Family $1,791.49 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $30/$60 after Deductible Single $666.79 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $6,000/$12,000, 20% Out: $10,000/$20,000, 20% Parent/Child (ren) $1,133.54 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,550/$13,100 Out: $25,000/$50,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,333.57 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then $15/$35/$75 Family $1,900.34 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $40/$75 after Deductible Single $535.35 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $5,750/$11,500, 50% Parent/Child (ren) $910.09 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,550/$13,100 Employee/ Spouse* $1,070.70 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then $10/$65/50%, max $800 Family $1,525.74 $42.95

PCP/Spec: Deductible and Coinsurance Single $620.62 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $6,550/$13,100, 0% Parent/Child (ren) $1,055.05 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,550/$13,100 Employee/ Spouse* $1,241.24 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then 0%/0%/0% Family $1,768.77 $42.95

PCP/Spec: Deductible and Coinsurance Single $529.47 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $6,550/$13,100, 0% Parent/Child (ren) $900.10 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,550/$13,100 Employee/ Spouse* $1,058.95 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then 0%/0%/0% Family $1,509.00 $42.95

PCP/Spec: $25/$75 after Deductible Single $663.81 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $3,000/$6,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $1,128.47 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,550/$13,100 Employee/ Spouse* $1,327.61 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then 30%/30%/30% Family $1,891.84 $42.95

PCP/Spec: Deductible and Coinsurance Single $536.61 $15.07
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $5,500/$11,000, 30% Parent/Child (ren) $912.24 $25.62
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,550/$13,100 Employee/ Spouse* $1,073.22 $30.14
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx then $10/$65/50%, max $800 Family $1,529.34 $42.95

* Employee / Spouse rate is the rate for Employee / Domestic Partner coverage if additional coverage is available and purchased by the group. 
1 Oxford insurance products are underwritten by Oxford Health Insurance, Inc. ©2017 Oxford Health Plans LLC. All rights reserved.                                                                                                                                               MT-115098.3   NY-17-626

Bronze Plans

EPO HSA $5,500 Non-Gated (Liberty Network)

PPO HSA $6,000 $30/$60 Non-Gated (Liberty Network)

EPO HSA $5,500 Non-Gated (Freedom Network)

EPO HSA $5,750 $40/$75 Gated (Metro Network)

EPO HSA $6,550 100% Non-Gated (Liberty Network)

EPO HSA $6,550 100% Gated (Metro Network)

EPO HSA $3,000 $25/$75 Non-Gated (Liberty Network)

EPO HSA $5,500 Gated (Metro Network)


	Region 4 & 8

